VILLAGE OF NEW GLARUS MEETING OF THE LIBRARY BUILDING SUBCOMMITTEE

This meeting will be conducted as a video- and teleconference. It will be open to the public. https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83036857814?pwd=cU0reUtjTXJ2NmhYemhtZmkybXdZZz09

To attend by telephone, dial (312) 626-6799

Meeting ID: 830 3685 7814

Password: 154885

Friday April 28, 2021 at 5:00 PM

Agenda

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Approval of Agenda
- 3. Discussion and Consideration: Participants and their roles
- 4. Discussion and Consideration: Preliminary Design Review
- 5. Approval of Minutes
 - A. February 6, 2020
- 6. Discussion and Consideration: Next meeting date and agenda items
- 7. Chairperson's review
- 8. Adjournment

Kevin Budsberg, Chairperson

POSTED: NG Village Hall April 23, 2021

NG Post Office April 23, 2021 Bank of New Glarus April 23, 2021

http://www.newglaruspubliclibrary.org/board/index.html

Holly Lague, Library Director

PURSUANT TO APPLICABLE LAW, NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT A QUORUM OR A MAJORITY OF THE NEW GLARUS LIBRARY BOARD MAY ATTEND THIS MEETING. INFORMATION PRESENTED AT THIS MEETING MAY HELP FORM THE RATIONALE BEHIND FUTURE ACTIONS THAT MAY BE TAKEN BY THE NEW GLARUS LIBRARY BOARD.

PERSONS REQUIRING ADDITIONAL SERVICES TO PARTICIPATE IN A PUBLIC MEETING MAY CONTACT THE NEW GLARUS PUBLIC LIBRARY AT 608-527-2003.

VILLAGE OF NEW GLARUS MEETING OF THE LIBRARY BUILDING SUBCOMMITTEE

This meeting will be conducted as a video- and teleconference. It will be open to the public. https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88375198421?pwd=SzF5WGI4UIIVVIY0ZIIhY0ZHcFFJZz09

To attend by telephone, dial (312) 626-6799

Meeting ID: 883 7519 8421

Password: 209054

Tuesday May 4, 2021 at 4:00 PM

Agenda

- 1. Call to order
- 2. Approval of Agenda
- 3. Discussion and Consideration: Preliminary Design Review
- 4. Approval of Minutes
 - A. April 28, 2020
- 5. Discussion and Consideration: Next meeting date and agenda items
- 6. Chairperson's review
- 7. Adjournment

Jody Hoesly and Shelly Truttmann, Co-Chairs

POSTED: NG Village Hall April 30, 2021

NG Post Office April 30, 2021 Bank of New Glarus April 30, 2021

http://www.newglaruspubliclibrary.org/board/index.html

_

Holly Lague, Library Director

PURSUANT TO APPLICABLE LAW, NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT A QUORUM OR A MAJORITY OF THE NEW GLARUS LIBRARY BOARD MAY ATTEND THIS MEETING. INFORMATION PRESENTED AT THIS MEETING MAY HELP FORM THE RATIONALE BEHIND FUTURE ACTIONS THAT MAY BE TAKEN BY THE NEW GLARUS LIBRARY BOARD.

PERSONS REQUIRING ADDITIONAL SERVICES TO PARTICIPATE IN A PUBLIC MEETING MAY CONTACT THE NEW GLARUS PUBLIC LIBRARY AT 608-527-2003.